Dallas State Fair Arena - Tommy Roberson (Dallas, TX) - 08/14/2021

Fri. #10 Masters HC - 108 teams

Last Name

Cole
Newport
Baze
Schaffner
Field
Terrase
Fitzgerald
Murray
Fitzgerald
Jensen
Cecil
Sampson
Hilborn
Meals
Dutschmann
White
McPherson
Muzyka
Cole
Still

Last Name

Fitzgerald
Jensen
Bowcutt
Mitchell
Cecil

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 169.57 23
1 169.57 23
2 169.7 23
2 169.7 23
3 148.87 21
3 148.87 21
4 168.06 20
4 168.06 20
5 147.43 19
5 147.43 19
6 117.92 19
6 117.92 19
7 107.46 18
7 107.46 18
8 116.31 16
8 116.31 16
9 111.04 14
9 111.04 14
10 117 14
10 117 14
Fri. #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 108 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 51.72 10
1 51.72 10
2 56.17 10
2 56.17 10
3 58.28 10
3 58.28 10

Sampson

Fri. #11 Rookie HC (#2 Cap) - 159 teams

First Name

Michael
Larry
Michael
Dave
Tony
Donna
Shelley
Sheri
Shelley
Craig
John
Deanne
BJ
Joe
Doug
DeRoy
Bobby
Pete
Michael
Mike

First Name

Shelley
Craig
Marilyn
Ronnie
John
Deanne

Amount
Won
$958.00
$958.00
$753.00
$753.00
$582.00
$582.00
$342.00
$342.00
$308.00
$308.00
$274.00
$274.00
$205.00
$205.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$139.00
$139.00
$83.00
$83.00
$56.00
$56.00

Points

18
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16
14
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Last Name

Jones
Jones
Altom
Jones
Duke
Lesh
Watts
Wolfe
Jones
Vaughn
Clayton
Morrow
Ishmael
Reese
Baze
Roberson
Mitchell
Roberson
Galloway
Jones

First Name

Piper
Jessica
Kenneth
Piper
Emilee
Joel
Rylan
Logan
Piper
Clay
Van
James
Gwyn
Kevin
Michael
Travis
Jayden
Tommy
Colleen
Piper

Fri. #11 Rookie HC (#2 Cap) Fast Go - 159 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 148.55 22
1 148.55 22
2 154.53 22
2 154.53 22
3 164.75 21
3 164.75 21
4 172.62 20
4 172.62 20
5 145.7 18
5 145.7 18
6 108.95 19
6 108.95 19
7 110.58 18
7 110.58 18
8 118.37 18
8 118.37 18
9 105.51 16
9 105.51 16
10 109.73 15
10 109.73 15
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 52.19 10
1 52.19 10
2 52.72 10
2 52.72 10
3 53.02 10
3 53.02 10
Fri. All Levels HC - 101 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 162.81 29
1 162.81 29

Last Name

Altom
Beasley
Jones
Jones

Brzymialkiewicz

Jones

Last Name

Buckner
Roberson

First Name

Ami

Kelli

Piper
Jessica
Hunter
Jessica

First Name

Sonya
Tommy

Amount
Won
$1,257.00
$1,257.00
$1,063.00
$1,063.00
$677.00
$677.00
$483.00
$483.00
$435.00
$435.00
$387.00
$387.00
$290.00
$290.00
$242.00
$242.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$196.00
$196.00
$118.00
$118.00
$78.00
$78.00

Amount
Won
$848.00
$848.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
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2 156.78 24 Cecil John

2 156.78 24 Field Tony

3 151.73 23 Cecil John
3 151.73 23 Sperle Tanner
4 137.22 22 Altom Kenneth
4 137.22 22 Hensley Blake
5 92.64 20 Buckner Sonya
5 92.64 20 Galloway Colleen
6 95.28 20 Field Trisha
6 95.28 20 Field Tony

7 100.18 20 Cole Michael
7 100.18 20 Murray Sheri

8 113.84 20 Scrivner Emily
8 113.84 20 Terry Shannon
9 110.82 19 McPherson Bobby
9 110.82 19 Sperle Tanner
10 112.92 19 Jensen Craig
10 112.92 19 Lesh Preston

Fri. All Levels HC Fast Go - 101 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 40.04 10 Buckner Sonya

1 40.04 10 Galloway Colleen

2 40.99 10 Bouska Maria

2 40.99 10 Malone Sierra

3 43.41 10 Cole Michael
3 43.41 10 Murray Sheri

Fri.Western Heritage All Levels - 89 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 166.6 27 Lesh Preston

1 166.6 27 Reese Kevin

2 171.4 24 Daniel Duane

2 171.4 24 Wolfe Logan

3 17596 23 Hohmann Greg

3 175.96 23 McPherson Bobby

$666.00
$666.00
$515.00
$515.00
$303.00
$303.00
$273.00
$273.00
$242.00
$242.00
$182.00
$182.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$123.00
$123.00
$74.00
$74.00
$49.00
$49.00

Amount
Won
$807.00
$807.00
$605.00
$605.00
$429.00
$429.00
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Points

18
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Fitzgerald
Piotrowski
Hicks
Reese
McPherson
Newport
Lesh
Newport
Malone
Mitcham
Daniel
Meals
Roberson
Watts

Shelley
Cole
Melody
Kevin
Bobby
Larry
Colette
Larry
Christie
Gary
Duane
Joe
Tommy
Rylan

Fri.Western Heritage All Levels Fast Go - 89 teams

Last Name

Lesh
Reese
Lesh
Weigand

Last Name

Hicks
Terry
Hayes
Ruderer
Hicks
Wolfe
Hayes
Hayes
Livingston
Terrell
Hicks

4 158.97 22
4 158.97 22
5 159.8 20
5 159.8 20
6 162.48 20
6 162.48 20
7 165.94 19
7 165.94 19
8 165.68 18
8 165.68 18
9 133.1 17
9 133.1 17
10 100.18 12
10 100.18 12
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 58.4 10
1 58.4 10
2 54.43 9
2 54.43 9
Sat. #13 Mixed HC - 208 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 157.52 30
1 157.52 30
2 159.95 30
2 159.95 30
3 149.91 24
3 149.91 24
4 85.87 20
4 85.87 20
5 91.82 20
5 91.82 20
6 95.86 20
6 95.86 20

Reese

First Name

Preston
Kevin
Joel
Dan

First Name

Melody
Shannon
Chuck
Kaitlyn
Melody
Logan
Peyton
Chuck
Casey
Annabelle
Melody
Kevin

$252.00
$252.00
$227.00
$227.00
$202.00
$202.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$123.00
$123.00
$82.00
$82.00

Amount
Won
$1,545.00
$1,545.00
$1,129.00
$1,129.00
$773.00
$773.00
$594.00
$594.00
$535.00
$535.00
$475.00
$475.00
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18
18
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14
14
12
12
10
10
8
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7
7
8
8
9
9

10
10

Hicks
White

Brzymialkiewicz

Cole
Acree
Piotrowski
Weigand
White

Sat. #13 Mixed HC Fast Go - 208 teams

Placing

A OPA W WN DN~ —

Sat. #14 RH HC - 157 teams

N 3O R R W W N —

99.9 20
99.9 20
102.91 20
102.91 20
105.43 20
105.43 20
107.03 20
107.03 20
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
38.78 10
38.78 10
40.53 10
40.53 10
43.01 10
43.01 10
4318 10
4318 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
156.96 30
156.96 30
160.23 30
160.23 30
163.88 28
163.88 28
151.8 27
151.8 27
157.18 27
157.18 27
162.62 27
162.62 27
166.27 26
166.27 26

Last Name

Hayes
Hayes
Liles
Stovall
Hicks
White
Livingston
Terrell

Last Name

Lesh
Lesh
Oglesby
Terrell
Lesh
Lesh
Malone
Schaftner
Field
Hays
Reese
Sperle
Field
Thomas

Melody
DeRoy
Payton
Michael
Caitlin
Cole
Dan
DeRoy

First Name

Peyton
Chuck
Cindy
Tanner
Melody
DeRoy
Casey
Annabelle

First Name

Preston
Joel
Kenton
Annabelle
Preston
Joel
Sierra
Dave
Tony
Wally
Kevin
Tanner
Tom
Shawna

$357.00
$357.00
$297.00
$297.00
$238.00
$238.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$193.00
$193.00
$145.00
$145.00
$96.00
$96.00
$48.00
$48.00

Amount
Won
$1,184.00
$1,184.00
$1,002.00
$1,002.00
$638.00
$638.00
$456.00
$456.00
$410.00
$410.00
$364.00
$364.00
$273.00
$273.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
10
8

8
6
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8 103.9 20 Lesh
8 103.9 20 Lesh
9 107.75 20 Cawthon
9 107.75 20 Field
10 110.32 20 Weigand
10 110.32 20 White
Sat. #14 RH HC Fast Go - 157 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 34.53 10 Acree
1 34.53 10 Roberson
2 36.67 10 Duke
2 36.67 10 Oglesby
3 39.53 10 Lesh
3 39.53 10 Sperle
Sat. #8HC - 217 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 152.53 30 Meals
1 152.53 30 Vinson
2 166.32 27 Meals
2 166.32 27 Sperle
3 171.32 27 Cawthon
3 171.32 27 Koesters
4 167.89 26 Burns
4 167.89 26 Davis
5 115.33 20 Brooks
5 115.33 20 Brzymialkiewicz
6 108.4 20 Foffel
6 108.4 20 Still
7 I11.1 20 Hayes
7 111.1 20 Vaughn
8 111.13 20 Jensen
8 111.13 20 Terry
9 111.31 20 Bowcutt
9 111.31 20 Sperle

Preston
Colette
Steve
Trisha
Dan
DeRoy

First Name

Caitlin
Travis
Cole
Kenton
Preston
Tanner

First Name

Joe
Wayne
Joe
Tanner
Shelby
Cheyenne
Joseph
John
Chris
Hunter
Ed
Mike
Chuck
Tara
Craig
Shannon
Marilyn
Tanner

$228.00

$228.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$185.00
$185.00
$111.00
$111.00
$74.00
$74.00

Amount
Won
$1,599.00
$1,599.00
$1,169.00
$1,169.00
$800.00
$800.00
$615.00
$615.00
$554.00
$554.00
$492.00
$492.00
$369.00
$369.00
$308.00
$308.00
$246.00
$246.00
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Sat. Beginner RH (#1CapSorter) - 60 teams

Daniel
Oglesby

Last Name

Meals
Vinson
Liles
Terrase
Malone
Oglesby
Tinker
Vinson

Last Name

Hilborn
Payne
Decker
Duke
Decker
Lesh
Decker
Decker
Duke
Hohmann
Payne
Payne
Duke
Roberson
Decker
Mitcham
Blackstock
Roberson
Roberson

10 111.38 20
10 111.38 20
Sat. #8HC Fast Go - 217 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 41.48 10
1 41.48 10
2 45.62 10
2 45.62 10
3 47.79 10
3 47.79 10
4 50.12 10
4 50.12 10
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 163.25 27
1 163.25 27
2 168.95 27
2 168.95 27
3 173.27 23
3 173.27 23
4 116.14 17
4 116.14 17
5 100.91 16
5 100.91 16
6 111.3 16
6 111.3 16
7 117.2 16
7 117.2 16
8 110.73 15
8 110.73 15
9 112.99 15
9 112.99 15
10 109.39 14
10 109.39 14

Sims

Kelly
Lacie

First Name

Joe

Wayne
Cindy
Donna
Christie

Lacie
Grady
Wayne

First Name

BJ

Mitchell
Tommy

Cole
Tommy

Joel
Tommy

Jackie

Charlee

Greg
Mitchell

Kimberly D.

Charlee
Travis
Tommy
Gary
Skylar
Tommy
Travis
Jace

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

Amount
Won
$481.00
$481.00
$361.00
$361.00
$241.00
$241.00
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
1

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
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Sat. Beginner RH (#1CapSorter) Fast Go - 60 teams

Sat.Western Heritage #3 & Below - 89 teams

Last Name

Hilborn
Payne
Decker
Duke

Last Name

McDonald

Meals
Malone
Meals
Bull
Hickmon
Clayton
Dunn
Monroe
Sims
Duke
Jensen
Leach
Vaughn
Hilborn
Lusk
Hickmon
Hutchins
Duke
Hohmann

First Name

BJ
Mitchell
Tommy
Cole

First Name

James
Joe
Christie
Joe
Paul
Randy
Van
James
Lee Ann
Ashley
Emilee
Craig
Renee
Tara
BJ
Greg
Davena
Wendy
Emilee
Tonie

Sat.Western Heritage #3 & Below Fast Go - 89 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 47.73 10
1 47.73 10
2 52.51 10
2 52.51 10
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 171.92 19
1 171.92 19
2 173.66 18
2 173.66 18
3 163 17
3 163 17
4 154.12 15
4 154.12 15
5 137.59 14
5 137.59 14
6 152.19 14
6 152.19 14
7 110.22 12
7 110.22 12
8 115.14 12
8 115.14 12
9 107.72 9
9 107.72 9
10 53.07 10
10 53.07 10
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 53.07 10
1 53.07 10

Last Name

Duke
Hohmann

First Name

Emilee
Tonie

Amount
Won
$59.00
$59.00
$39.00
$39.00

Amount
Won
$807.00
$807.00
$605.00
$605.00
$429.00
$429.00
$252.00
$252.00
$227.00
$227.00
$202.00
$202.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$123.00
$123.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
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2 58.69 10 Malone
2 58.69 10 Meals
Sun. #11 HC - 86 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 132.16 30 Cawthon
1 132.16 30 Foreman
2 163.27 28 Cawthon
2 163.27 28 Livingston
3 151.74 27 Oglesby
3 151.74 27 Reese
4 156.37 25 Field
4 156.37 25 Ruderer
5 165.96 24 Fitzgerald
5 165.96 24 Livingston
6 158.9 23 Brzymialkiewicz
6 158.9 23 Foftel
7 164.97 22 Koesters
7 164.97 22 Schaftner
8 164.69 21 Brzymialkiewicz
8 164.69 21 Roberson
9 109.09 20 Field
9 109.09 20 Vaughn
10 104.51 16 Koesters
10 104.51 16 Roberson
Sun. #11 HC Fast Go - 86 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 39.69 10 Cawthon
1 39.69 10 Foreman
2 42.49 10 Oglesby
2 42.49 10 Reese
Sun. Youth #10HC - 36 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

Christie
Joe

First Name

Steve
Matt
Steve
Casey
Kenton
Kevin
Tony
Kaitlyn
Shelley
Casey
Payton
Ed
Cheyenne
Dave
Hunter
Travis
Tony
Clay
Cheyenne
Tommy

First Name

Steve
Matt
Kenton
Kevin

First Name

$82.00
$82.00

Amount
Won
$932.00
$932.00
$699.00
$699.00
$495.00
$495.00
$291.00
$291.00
$262.00
$262.00
$233.00
$233.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$142.00
$142.00
$95.00
$95.00

Amount
Won

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
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Brzymialkiewicz
Terrell
Hayes
Terrell
Brooks
Terrell

Koesters
O'Neil

Brzymialkiewicz
Fowler
O'Neil
O'Neil
Fowler

Ishmael
Ishmael
Jones

Last Name

Acree
Sandefur
Sandefur

Terrase
Hilborn
Mitchell

Payne

Vaughn
Brzymialkiewicz

O'Neil

O'Neil

O'Neil

O'Neil

O'Neil

Sherrod
Vaughn
Altom

1 94.92 20
1 94.92 20
2 110.17 19
2 110.17 19
3 95.8 18
3 95.8 18
4 46.06 10
4 46.06 10
5 46.08 10
5 46.08 10
6 46.54 10
6 46.54 10
7 52.63 10
7 52.63 10
8 56.04 10
8 56.04 10
Sun.#6 HC/#4 INC - 127 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 160.01 30
1 160.01 30
2 160.87 29
2 160.87 29
3 166.38 29
3 166.38 29
4 168.4 28
4 168.4 28
5 166.94 26
5 166.94 26
6 157.09 24
6 157.09 24
7 165.24 24
7 165.24 24
8 104.75 20
8 104.75 20
9 105.07 20
9 105.07 20

Tinker

Hunter
Annabelle
Peyton
Annabelle
Tayler
Annabelle
Cheyenne
Jenna
Hunter
Cash
Mandie
Jenna
Cash

Gwyn

Gwyn
Piper

First Name

Caitlin
Myrna
Myrna
Donna
BJ
Jayden
Mark
Clay
Payton
Mandie
Tracey
Mandie
Mandie
Jenna
Joe
Tara
Ami
Krystal

$315.00
$315.00
$189.00
$189.00
$126.00
$126.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$1,067.00
$1,067.00
$838.00
$838.00
$648.00
$648.00
$381.00
$381.00
$343.00
$343.00
$305.00
$305.00
$229.00
$229.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Mackey
Payne

Last Name

O'Neil
O'Neil
Decker
Tinker
Altom
Tinker

Last Name

Payne
Vaughn
Mackey

10 117.02 20
10 117.02 20
Sun.#6 HC/#4 INC Fast Go - 127 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 48.38 10
1 48.38 10
2 49.72 10
2 49.72 10
3 51.02 10
3 51.02 10
Sun.#6 HC/#4 Incentive - 127 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 168.4 28
1 168.4 28
2 117.02 20
2 117.02 20

Payne

Alva Rue
Mark

First Name

Tracey
Mandie
Jackie
Grady
Ami
Krystal

First Name

Mark
Clay
Alva Rue
Mark

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$166.00
$166.00
$100.00
$100.00
$66.00
$66.00

Amount
Won
$169.00
$169.00
$113.00
$113.00

1
1



